

## **Flyaway Gymnastics Fees & Charges**

Fees listed are based on a 10 week term. Adjustments are made to fees to accommodate for public holidays. Term length may vary.

	1
Registration fees	
(Annual fee for insurance cover with Gymnastics Australia. Non-refundable: Prorated Term 4) Gymstar and recreational program members	440.05
KinderGym members	\$48.95
,	\$36.40
KinderGym programs	4
Little Tots (18months-4 years)	\$193.40
Pre School (4-5 years)	\$208.30
Recreational programs	
GymAbility Junior - 30mins per week	\$160.30
<b>GymAbility Senior</b> - 45mins per week	\$189.90
1 hour per week	
Gymstar Level 1/2	\$214.10
Junior FreeG	
1.5 hours per week	\$306.70
DanceGym	
Senior FreeG	
Tumble	
2.0 hours per week	\$392.40
Gymstar Level 3/4	
2.5 hours per week	\$470.90
WAG Development	
3.0 hours per week	\$542.20
Gymstar Level 5-10	
3.5 hours per week	\$606.30
4.0 hours per week	\$662.80
4.5 hours per week	\$713.40
5.0 hours per week	\$755.40
5.5 hours per week	\$791.80
6.0 hours per week	\$820.40
Birthday parties	
	\$22.50 per child, \$270
General gymnastics party	minimum spend.
	·
	ı

- Fees are charged per term.
- No classes will run on Public Holidays. Term fees are created to reflect classes missed due to Public Holidays.
- Fees are due on the last day of the previous term, unless a direct debit payment plan is in place.
- Late enrolments: Fees are prorated from the week of enrolment.
- Voluntary withdrawal from classes will incur a two-week cancellation period from the date of notifying club Administration. Notification of withdrawal must be made via email. Credits will be created in-line with the cancellation period for any remaining classes after this period.
- Sibling discounts: A 2.5% discount applies for each additional sibling enrolled when multiple siblings attend. Discounts do not apply to registration fees, Holiday programs or additional invoices
- Two makeup classes permitted for GFA and KinderGym programs per term when prior notification of absence is given or up to 24 hours after a missed class. Make-up classes must be used within the current term as these do not carry across to the next term.
- If outstanding fees are not paid, the club reserves the right to refuse gymnasts to participate in their program during the term or in the future.